Contact Details:

Mob: 0423081704
Email: shondellepratt@hotmail.com
WWW: https://www.shondellepratt.com/

WWCC: WWC0482618V

Academic Qualifications/Training
Intimacy Directing for Theatre
Educator Advocate Program
Intimacy Coordination

Intimacy Pedagogy

Intimacy Directing for Theatre
Masters of Directing for Performance
Diploma of Acting

Graduate Diploma of Education
Bachelor of Arts Theatre Theory and Practice
Bachelor of Education — PD/H/PE

Intimacy

Intimacy Director

Medusa Uncut

Love

Snakeface*( Wellbeing Consultant)
The Moors(Consent Consultant)
We Will Rock You*

Three Sisters

Pride and Prejudice

Shrek

Hair

Heaven

Yoga Play

Champions

Stupid Fucking Bird

Spring Awakening

Ivanov

Dangerous Liaisons

Cut Chili

Secret Bridesmaids Business (consultant)
Stupid Fucking Bird (consultant)
39 Steps (consultant)

Bustown (consultant)
Frankenstein

Your Name

Sotoba Komachi

Frame Narrative

The Swell

The Attempted Rape of Sussanah
Abigail

Cosi

Bronte

Next to NormalWhimsical Productions
A very Expensive Poison

An Ox Stand on My Tongue
Season at Sarsaparilla

Jellyfish

Lungs

Come Again

Turn of The Screw

Saturday Girls Downstairs Belvoir
One Man Two Guvnors
Jumpers for Goalposts

Camp

Broadcast Coup

Darkness

Spring Awakening

Blood WeddingNIDA

How to Defend Yourself
Machina

Ugly Love

Albion

How | Learned to Drive

Great Gatsby

The Lovely Bones
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Intimacy Directors and Coordinators
Theatrical Intimacy Education
Intimacy Directors and Coordinators
Intimacy on Set - Ita O’Brien
Intimacy on Set - Ita O’Brien
Victorian College of The Arts
Ensemble Studios

Uni Of Western Sydney

Uni of Western Sydney

Uni of Western Sydney

NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists
Old Fitz

Fruitbox Theatre

Working Dog Productions

Penrith Players

Flight Path

Old Fitz

Riverside Theatre-Sydney Youth Music Theatre Dir. Courtney Bell
Factory Theatre- Zachary Aleksander Productions Dir. Zachary Aleksander

KXT Theatre Residency

National theatre of Parramatta/Laboite Theatre Dir. Mina Morita

Old Fitz- Little Goat Productions
NIDA

NIDA

Actors Centre Australia

Actors Centre Australia

Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre
Actors Centre Australia

Sydney Actors School

Sydney Actors School

Excelsia College

NIDA

KXT- Purple Tape Productions

Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre

Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre

Old Fitz- Akimbo & Co

NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists
NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists
JMC Academy

JMC Academy

Dir. Eezu Tan

NIDA

Belvoir 25A

JMC Academy

The New Theatre

JMC Academy

KXT - Purple Tape Productions
Seymour Centre - Tooth and Sinew
Dir LJ Wilson

New Theatre (Sydney World Pride)
New Theatre (Sydney World Pride)
Siren Theatre Co (Sydney World Pride)
Ensemble Theatre

NewTheatricals

Academy of Film, Television & Theatre
Dir. Dino Dimitriades

Seymour Centre

NIDA

Acoustic Theatre

New Ghost Theatre Company
NIDA

Global Viral Adventures

New Theatre

Certified 2020- 2025
Attended 2023
Certified 2022-24
Graduate 2018-23
Graduate 2018-23
1st Class Honors 2018-19
Graduate 2002-05
Graduate 1995-96
Graduate 1993-96
2 years study 1991-93
Dir. Harrison Simmons 2025
Dir. Megan Sampson 2025
Dir. Bernadette Fam 2025
Dir. Jess Fallico 2025
Dir. Josie Dwyer 2025
Dir. Victor Kalka 2025
Dir. Emma Canalese 2025
2024
2024
Dir. Ana lka 2024
2024
Dir. Bali Pada 2024
Dir. Eva Grace Mullaley 2024
Dir. Claudia Osbourne 2024
Dir. Sandie Eldridge 2024
Dir. Claudia Osbourne 2024
Dir. David Burrowes 2024
Dir. Kim Hardwick 2024
Dir. Kim Hardwick 2024
Dir. Claudia Barrie 2024
Dir. Kylie Bonaccorso 2024
Dir. Dr Ben Schostakowski 2024
Dir. Lily Hayman 2024
Dir. Jeremi Campese 2024
Dir. Lucy Clements 2024
Dir. Julia Billington 2024
Dir. Rosa Campagnaro 2023
Dir. Rebecca McNamee 2023
Dir. Deborah Jones 2023
Dir. Sandie Eldridge 2023
2023
Dir. Hannah Goodwin 2023
Dir. Abbie Lee Lewis 2023
Dir. Deb Jones 2023
Dir. Deb Jones 2023
Dir. Talia Benatar 2023
Dir. Lu Bradshaw 2023
Dir. Richard Helliar 2023
2023
Dir. Angus Evans 2023
Dir. Alice Livingston 2023
Dir. Kate Gaul 2023
Dir. Janine Watson 2023
Dir. Dino Dimitraides 2023
Dir. Deb Jones 2022
2022
Dir. Claudia Barrie 2022
Dir. Carissa Licciardello 2022
Dir. Lucy Mathews 2022
Dir. Lucy Clements 2022
Dir. Tasnim Hussain 2022
Dir. Beth Daly 2022
Dir. Deb Mulhal 2021
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West Side Story

Relentless

Intimacy Coordinator in Residence
The Beaux Stratagem

Rape and Other Acceptable Practices
Yellow Face

Outdated

The City

Midsummer Nights Dream

The Cripple of Inishmaan (Access Coordinator)
Metamorphosis

The Chairs
The Effect

You Got Older Mad March Hare

Village Bike

Where Do Little Birds Go To?
Tinder the Musical

Dark Vanilla Jungle
Frankenstein

Choreographey

Breathless

Picnic at Hanging Rock (FC)

Fat Musicals

Wombats Wild Weekend

Helen Perris - Music Video Clip

Mr Stink

Babies Proms - Vivaldi The Four Seasons
Babies Proms - Christmas Concert

Grey Gardens

Shoe Horn Sonata

Dark Voyager

Wolf Lullaby

Nothing to Lose ( guest choreographer and performer)
Carrie The Musical

12 Steps

A Year with Frog and Toad
Last of The Red Hot Mama’s
The Sweet & Lowdown (Bada Bada Bing)
Small Poppies

Managing Carmen

Vernon God Little

The Spear Carrier

Bear Hunt

Just the Ticket

The God Committee

Crave

I wish I'd Said That (workshop)
Glorious

Director/Associate Director

Breathless

Directing Fellow ( Access and Inclusion)
Wombats Wild Weekend

Directing Fellow (Access and inclusion Coordinator)
Bring It On (Resident Director)

The Rise and Fall of Little Voice (AD)
Political Children (AD)

Babies Proms - Christmas Concert

Babies Proms- Vivaldi The Four Seasons
Wonderful Town (AD)

CDP Proms - Jazzy Calypso Christmas (AD)
CDP Proms - Tubby the Tuba (AD)

Wolf Lullaby (AD)

Falsetto’s (AD)

Crave (AD)

An Evening with Kitty Green

The Barber of Seville (AD)
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Opera Australia

KKL Films

Short and Sweet Festival Sydney
The Actors Centre

Salt House Creative

Dinosaurus Productions

The Ensemble Theatre

Sydney Opera House

Excelsia College Sydney

Mad March Hare
Clock & Spiel

VCA Directors Showcase
Old Fitz

Dir. Claudia Barrie

Old Fitz

Old Fitz

Slap Dash

Mad March Hare Theatre Co
Opera House / Ensemble Theatre

New Theatre
New Theatre

Adelaide Cabaret Festival
VCA Directors Showcase
Helen Perris

CDP

CDP

CDP

Squabbalogic

Ensemble Theatre
Ensemble Theatre

New Theatre

Force Majeure
Seymour Centre

Film

Ensemble Theatre
Adelaide Cabaret festival
Slide Lounge

New Theatre

Ensemble Theatre

New Theatre

Ensemble Theatre
Ensemble Theatre
Ensemble Theatre
Ensemble Theatre

PACT

Ensemble Theatre
Ensemble Theatre

The New Theatre (Reading)
Bamboozle Theatre Company UK
Aurora School for the Deaf
ALAXSXA | ALASKA -Ping Chong & Company
Athenaeum Theatre
Darlinghurst Theatre Company
Custom House

Opera House

Opera House

Opera House

Opera House

Opera House

New Theatre

Darlinghurst

PACT

PACT

Pacific Opera

Dir. Joey McKneely

Dir. Kevin Lee

Dir. Nick Hardcastle
Dir. Claudia Barrie
Dir. Syl Marie Keys

Dir. Tasnim Hossain
Dir. Mark Kilmurray
Dir. Christie Koppe
Dir. Amanda
Stephens-Lee

Dir. Claudia Barrie
Dir. Amanda
Stephens-Lee

Dir: Sara Biglafashir
Dir. Andrew Henry

2018

=S

Dir. Rachel Chant
Dir. Giles Gartrell
Dir. Keira Daley

Dir. Emma Louise

Dir. Mark Kilmurray
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Sahn Millington
Dir. Anthea Williams
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Michael Garcia
Dir. Jonathan Biggins
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Jay James Moody
Dir. Sandra Bates
Dir. Anna Crawford

Dir. Emma Louise
Di
Dir. Jay James Moody

=

. Kate Champion

Prod. Tamara Popper
Dir. Anna Crawford
Perf: Marika Aubrey
Dir. Stuart Maunder

Dir. Felicity Nichol
Dir. Mark Kilmurray
Dir. Lou Fisher

Dir. Mark Kilmurray
Dir. Anna Crawford
Dir. Sandra Bates
Dir. Andrew Doyle
Dir. Felicity Nichols
Dir. Henry Szeps
Dir. Sandra Bates
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Christopher Davies
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir Ping Chong

Dir. Alistair Smith
Dir: Shaun Rennie
Dir. Felicity Nicol
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Jason Langley
Dir. Jason Langley
Dir. Nancy Hayes

Dir. Emma Louise

Dir. Stephen Colyer
Dir. Felicity Nicol

Dir. Shondelle Pratt
Dir. Christine Douglas

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

2019
2019

2018
2018

2017
2016
2015
2015
2013

2021
2020

2019
2019
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2016
2013

2013
2008/2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2007

2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2010
2007
2006
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