SHONDELLE PRATT

Contact Details:

Mob: 0423081704

Email: shondellepratt@hotmail.com www: https://www.shondellepratt.com/

WWCC: WWC0482618V

Academic Qualifications/Training

Intimacy Directing for Theatre	Intimacy Directors and Coordinators	Certified	2020- 2025
Educator Advocate Program	Theatrical Intimacy Education	Attended	2023
Intimacy Coordination	Intimacy Directors and Coordinators	Certified	2022-24
Intimacy Pedagogy	Intimacy on Set - Ita O'Brien	Graduate	2018-23
Intimacy Directing for Theatre	Intimacy on Set - Ita O'Brien	Graduate	2018-23
Masters of Directing for Performance	Victorian College of The Arts	1st Class Honors	2018-19
Diploma of Acting	Ensemble Studios	Graduate	2002-05
Graduate Diploma of Education	Uni Of Western Sydney	Graduate	1995-96
Bachelor of Arts Theatre Theory and Practice	Uni of Western Sydney	Graduate	1993-96
Bachelor of Education – PD/H/PE	Uni of Western Sydney	2 years study	1991-93

Intimacy

Intimacy Director			
Medusa Uncut	NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists	Dir. Harrison Simmons	2025
Love	Old Fitz	Dir. Megan Sampson	2025
Snakeface*(Wellbeing Consultant)	Fruitbox Theatre	Dir. Bernadette Fam	2025
The Moors(Consent Consultant)	Working Dog Productions	Dir. Jess Fallico	2025
We Will Rock You*	Penrith Players	Dir. Josie Dwyer	2025
Three Sisters	Flight Path	Dir. Victor Kalka	2025
Pride and Prejudice	Old Fitz	Dir. Emma Canalese	2025
Shrek	Riverside Theatre-Sydney Youth Music Theatre	Dir. Courtney Bell	2024
Hair	Factory Theatre- Zachary Aleksander Productions Dir. Zachary Aleksander		2024
Heaven	KXT Theatre Residency	Dir. Ana Ika	2024
Yoga Play	National theatre of Parramatta/Laboite Theatre Dir. Mina Morita		2024

New Theatre

Champions Stupid Fucking Bird Spring Awakening Ivanov

Dangerous Liaisons

Cut Chili Secret Bridesmaids Business (consultant)

Stupid Fucking Bird (consultant) 39 Steps (consultant) Bustown (consultant) Frankenstein Your Name

Sotoba Komachi Frame Narrative The Swell The Attempted Rape of Sussanah

Abigail Cosi

Bronte Next to NormalWhimsical Productions A very Expensive Poison An Ox Stand on My Tongue Season at Sarsaparilla

Jellyfish Lungs Come Again Turn of The Screw Saturday Girls Downstairs Belvoir

One Man Two Guvnors Jumpers for Goalposts

Camp

Broadcast Coup Darkness Spring Awakening Blood Wedding NIDA How to Defend Yourself

Machina

Ugly Love Albion How I Learned to Drive

Great Gatsby The Lovely Bones

Shondelle Pratt

* denoted project is currently in production Current as of: March 30, 2025

NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists	Dir. Harrison Simmons	2025
Old Fitz	Dir. Megan Sampson	2025
Fruitbox Theatre	Dir. Bernadette Fam	2025
Working Dog Productions	Dir. Jess Fallico	2025
Penrith Players	Dir. Josie Dwyer	2025
Flight Path	Dir. Victor Kalka	2025
Old Fitz	Dir. Emma Canalese	2025
Riverside Theatre-Sydney Youth Music Theatre	Dir. Courtney Bell	2024
Factory Theatre- Zachary Aleksander Production		2024
KXT Theatre Residency	Dir. Ana Ika	2024
National theatre of Parramatta/Laboite Theatre	Dir. Mina Morita	2024
Old Fitz- Little Goat Productions	Dir. Bali Pada	2024
NIDA	Dir. Eva Grace Mullaley	2024
NIDA	Dir. Claudia Osbourne	2024
Actors Centre Australia	Dir. Sandie Eldridge	2024
Actors Centre Australia	Dir. Claudia Osbourne	2024
Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre	Dir. David Burrowes	2024
Actors Centre Australia	Dir. Kim Hardwick	2024
Sydney Actors School	Dir. Kim Hardwick	2024
Sydney Actors School	Dir. Claudia Barrie	2024
Excelsia College	Dir. Kylie Bonaccorso	2024
NIDA	Dir. Dr Ben Schostakowski	2024
KXT- Purple Tape Productions	Dir. Lily Hayman	2024
Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre	Dir. Jeremi Campese	2024
Old Fitz- New Ghosts Theatre	Dir. Lucy Clements	2024
Old Fitz- Akimbo & Co	Dir. Julia Billington	2024
NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists	Dir. Rosa Campagnaro	2023
NIDA- Festival of Emerging Artists	Dir. Rebecca McNamee	2023
JMC Academy	Dir. Deborah Jones	2023
JMC Academy	Dir. Sandie Eldridge	2023
Dir. Eezu Tan	2023	
NIDA	Dir. Hannah Goodwin	2023
Belvoir 25A	Dir. Abbie Lee Lewis	2023
JMC Academy	Dir. Deb Jones	2023
The New Theatre	Dir. Deb Jones	2023
JMC Academy	Dir. Talia Benatar	2023
KXT - Purple Tape Productions	Dir. Lu Bradshaw	2023
Seymour Centre - Tooth and Sinew	Dir. Richard Helliar	2023
Dir LJ Wilson	2023	
New Theatre (Sydney World Pride)	Dir. Angus Evans	2023
New Theatre (Sydney World Pride)	Dir. Alice Livingston	2023
Siren Theatre Co (Sydney World Pride)	Dir. Kate Gaul	2023
Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Janine Watson	2023
NewTheatricals	Dir. Dino Dimitraides	2023
Academy of Film, Television & Theatre	Dir. Deb Jones	2022
Dir. Dino Dimitriades	2022	
Seymour Centre	Dir. Claudia Barrie	2022
NIDA	Dir. Carissa Licciardello	2022
Acoustic Theatre	Dir. Lucy Mathews	2022
New Ghost Theatre Company	Dir. Lucy Clements	2022
NIDA	Dir. Tasnim Hussain	2022
Global Viral Adventures	Dir. Beth Daly	2022
	D' Daland Harl	2024

2021

Dir. Deb Mulhal

West Side Story	Opera Australia	Dir. Joey McKneely	2021
Relentless	KKL Films	Dir. Kevin Lee	2021
Intimacy Coordinator in Residence	Short and Sweet Festival Sydney	Dir. Nick Hardcastle	2021
The Beaux Stratagem	The Actors Centre	Dir. Claudia Barrie	2021
Rape and Other Acceptable Practices	Salt House Creative	Dir. Syl Marie Keys	2021
Yellow Face	Dinosaurus Productions	Dir. Tasnim Hossain	2021
Outdated	The Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Mark Kilmurray	2021
The City	Sydney Opera House	Dir. Christie Koppe	2021
Midsummer Nights Dream	Excelsia College Sydney	Dir. Amanda Stephens-Lee	2019
The Cripple of Inishmaan (Access Coordinator)	Mad March Hare	Dir. Claudia Barrie	2019
Metamorphosis	Clock & Spiel	Dir. Amanda	2019
Wetamorphosis	Clock & Spici	Stephens-Lee	2013
The Chairs	VCA Directors Showcase	Dir: Sara Biglafashir	2018
The Effect	Old Fitz	Dir. Andrew Henry	2018
You Got Older Mad March Hare	Dir. Claudia Barrie	2018	
Village Bike	Old Fitz	Dir. Rachel Chant	2017
Where Do Little Birds Go To?	Old Fitz	Dir. Giles Gartrell	2016
Tinder the Musical	Slap Dash	Dir. Keira Daley	2015
Dark Vanilla Jungle	Mad March Hare Theatre Co	Dir. Emma Louise	2015
Frankenstein	Opera House / Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Mark Kilmurray	2013
	•	,	
Choreographey			
Breathless	New Theatre	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2021
Picnic at Hanging Rock (FC)	New Theatre	Dir. Sahn Millington	2020
Fat Musicals	Adelaide Cabaret Festival	Dir. Anthea Williams	2019
Wombats Wild Weekend	VCA Directors Showcase	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2019
Helen Perris - Music Video Clip	Helen Perris	Dir. Michael Garcia	2015
Mr Stink	CDP	Dir. Jonathan Biggins	2016
Babies Proms - Vivaldi The Four Seasons	CDP	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2016
Babies Proms - Christmas Concert	CDP	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2016
Grey Gardens	Squabbalogic	Dir. Jay James Moody	2015
Shoe Horn Sonata	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Sandra Bates	2015
Dark Voyager	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Anna Crawford	2014
Wolf Lullaby	New Theatre	Dir. Emma Louise	2014
Nothing to Lose (guest choreographer and performer)	Force Majeure	Dir. Kate Champion	2016
Carrie The Musical	Seymour Centre	Dir. Jay James Moody	2013
12 Steps	Film	Prod. Tamara Popper	2013
A Year with Frog and Toad	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Anna Crawford	2008/2013
Last of The Red Hot Mama's	Adelaide Cabaret festival	Perf: Marika Aubrey	2013
The Sweet & Lowdown (Bada Bada Bing)	Slide Lounge	Dir. Stuart Maunder	2012
Small Poppies	New Theatre	Dir. Felicity Nichol	2012
Managing Carmen	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Mark Kilmurray	2012
Vernon God Little	New Theatre	Dir. Lou Fisher	2012
The Spear Carrier	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Mark Kilmurray	2012
Bear Hunt	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Anna Crawford	2012
Just the Ticket	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Sandra Bates	2011
The God Committee	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Andrew Doyle	2010
Crave	PACT	Dir. Felicity Nichols	2010
I wish I'd Said That (workshop)	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Henry Szeps	2009
Glorious	Ensemble Theatre	Dir. Sandra Bates	2007
Director/Associate Director			
Breathless	The New Theatre (Reading)	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2021
Directing Fellow (Access and Inclusion)	Bamboozle Theatre Company UK	Dir. Christopher Davies	2019
Wombats Wild Weekend	Aurora School for the Deaf	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2019
Directing Fellow (Access and inclusion Coordinator)	ALAXSXA ALASKA -Ping Chong & Company	Dir Ping Chong	2019
Bring It On (Resident Director)	Athenaeum Theatre	Dir. Alistair Smith	2019
The Rise and Fall of Little Voice (AD)	Darlinghurst Theatre Company	Dir: Shaun Rennie	2019
Political Children (AD)	Custom House	Dir. Felicity Nicol	2017
Babies Proms - Christmas Concert	Opera House	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2016
Babies Proms- Vivaldi The Four Seasons Wondorful Town (AD)	Opera House	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2016
Wonderful Town (AD)	Opera House	Dir. Jason Langley	2016 2015
CDP Proms - Jazzy Calypso Christmas (AD) CDP Proms - Tubby the Tuba (AD)	Opera House Opera House	Dir. Jason Langley	2015
Wolf Lullaby (AD)	New Theatre	Dir. Nancy Hayes Dir. Emma Louise	2015
Falsetto's (AD)	Darlinghurst	Dir. Stephen Colyer	2014
Crave (AD)	PACT	Dir. Felicity Nicol	2014
An Evening with Kitty Green	PACT	Dir. Shondelle Pratt	2010
The Barber of Seville (AD)	Pacific Opera	Dir. Christine Douglas	2006

Pacific Opera

The Barber of Seville (AD)

2006

Dir. Christine Douglas

^{*} denoted project is currently in production Current as of: March 30, 2025